PAGE  .  1STAD-NOV.05.2004
DATA  SHEET
1SMB5926~1SMB5939
FEATURES
• Low profile package
• Built-in strain relief
• Low inductance
• Plastic package has Underwriters Laboratory Flammability

.3
0
)
.002(.051).030(0.76)
.006(.152)
SMB/DO-214AA Unit: inch (mm)
MECHANICAL DATA
Case: JEDEC DO-214AA, Molded plastic over passivated junction
Terminals: Solder plated, solderable per MIL-STD-202G, Method 208
Polarity: Indicated by cathode band
Standard packaging: 12mm tape (EIA-481)
Weight: 0.003 ounce, 0.093 gram
           directive request
PAGE  .  2STAD-NOV.05.2004
Nom. V Min. V Max. V O mA O mA uA V
1SMB5926 926B 11.0 10.5 11.6 5.5 34.1 550 0.25 1.0 8.4 SMB
1SMB5927 927B 12.0 11.4 12.6 6.5 31.2 550 0.25 1.0 9.1 SMB
1SMB5928 928B 13.0 12.4 13.7 7.0 28.8 550 0.25 1.0 9.9 SMB
1SMB5929 929B 15.0 14.3 15.8 9.0 25.0 600 0.25 1.0 11.4 SMB
1SMB5930 930B 16.0 15.2 16.8 10.0 23.4 600 0.25 1.0 12.2 SMB
1SMB5931 931B 18.0 17.1 18.9 12.0 20.8 650 0.25 1.0 13.7 SMB
1SMB5932 932B 20.0 19.0 21.0 14.0 18.7 650 0.25 1.0 15.2 SMB
1SMB5933 933B 22.0 20.9 23.1 17.5 17.0 650 0.25 1.0 16.7 SMB
1SMB5934 934B 24.0 22.8 25.2 19.0 15.6 700 0.25 1.0 18.2 SMB
1SMB5935 935B 27.0 25.7 28.4 23.0 13.9 700 0.25 1.0 20.6 SMB
1SMB5936 936B 30.0 28.5 31.5 26.0 12.5 750 0.25 1.0 22.8 SMB
1SMB5937 937B 33.0 31.4 34.7 33.0 11.4 800 0.25 1.0 25.1 SMB
1SMB5938 938B 36.0 34.2 37.8 38.0 10.4 850 0.25 1.0 27.4 SMB
1SMB5939 939B 39.0 37.1 41.0 45.0 9.6 900 0.25 1.0 29.7 SMB
VZ @ IZT
Part Number
1.5 Watt ZENER DIODES
Package